2025 Good Roads **Conference Registration**

Registration Information	
Contact Name	Municipality/Organization
Mailing Address	
Telephone	Email
Name of delegate to appear on badge - no initials	Title
Registration Type	
Registration Type	

Pre-registration forms must be received by March 07, 2025

	Good Road Members	s	Provincial/F Governmer		Non-Members		Fees Enclosed	
	Early Bird Before Feb. 21	Regular After Feb. 22	Early Bird Before Feb. 21	Regular After Feb. 22	Early Bird Before Feb. 21	Regular After Feb. 22		
A Full Registration	\$950	\$1050	\$1045	\$1145	\$1190	\$1290	@	=
B One Day - Monday	\$545	\$595	\$600	\$650	\$680	\$730	@	=
C One Day - Tuesday	\$545	\$595	\$600	\$650	\$680	\$730	@	=
D Half Day - Wednesday	\$275	\$305	\$300	\$330	\$340	\$365	@	=

Tue. April 01: The Tuesday Reception will be held following the end of the day's program.

For on-site registration fees, additional surcharge over regular rate as follows: Type A add \$100, Type B and Type C add \$50 and Type D add \$30



Sub-Total _	
.100/ LICT	
+13% HST	

Total		

#104000450RT

March 30 - April 02, 2025

Fairmont Royal York Hotel, Toronto ON

Please type or print clearly and send with payment to Ontario Good Roads Association, Unit 22, 1525 Cornwall Rd., Oakville, ON L6J 0B2

Method of Payment

(Please check one)

☐ VISA ☐ Mastercard ☐ Cheque
(If paying by cheque make payable to: Ontario Good Roads Association; 1525 Cornwall Road, Unit 22, Oakville, ON L6J 0B2.)
Card Number
Exp. Date
Name on Card
(Please Print)
Signature

Registration forms cannot be processed unless accompanied with payment.

Forms can be emailed to register@goodroads.ca

REFUND POLICY

Full refunds, less an administration fee of \$100 plus HST, of preregistration fees will be issued if notice of cancellation is received by Friday, February 28. NO REFUNDS AFTER MARCH 1ST. SUBSTITUTIONS ARE PERMITTED. ALL REQUESTS MUST BE IN WRITING.

REGISTRATION INQUIRIES?

Lesley McCauley - Tel: 289-291-6472 or email: lesley@goodroads.ca

For Good Roads' privacy policy please visit: www.goodroads.ca/privacy-policy/

☐ I agree to the terms and conditions of attending this event.